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Anlage
An der Schluecht 2, 79761 Waldshut-Tiengen
tc.rw.tiengen@googlemail.com

Hallenadresse
Badstrasse 30, 79761 Waldshut-Tiengen
G 07741-7655 mail@ps.tennis

Sportwart/in
Plischke, Robert
T 0152 027 29904 plischinsky@gmx.at

Jugendwart/in

de Heer, Tim
T 01624994395 timde_heer@hotmail.com
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Damen 1
MF: Isabel Albicker

m +49172589169; albickeri@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Scholz, Daniela
Albicker, Isabel
Dorflinger, Julia
Lohrer, Helga
Passardi, Carla
Albicker, Andrea
Thoma, Nicole
Kunz, Birgit
Kunz, Luisa
Back, Simona

Wittmer, Nastassia (SUI*¥)

Keller, Kim
Albicker, Annika
Low, Laura
Back, Susanne
Passardi, Elisa
Cangeri, Lorena
Schleith, Laura
Flugel, Katrin
Bauer, Emily
Nagele, Joana
Bauer, Katrin
Wassmer, Lilly
Plock, Katharina
Schiz, Sarah
Lieckfeld, Anina
Andrees, Charline
Mast, Alessandra

ID-Nr.|Jg.
28200776
20456712
27800726
25501595
21051932
27150633
27251294
26951902
20351574
27400621
20757370
20457790
20754110
29303746
27351239
20758558
29556703
29401295
29154680
20561165
20500132
27752746
20561150
21051935
29303905
27851903
29506576
20564738

LK DR Info
LK14,7
LK15,5
LK15,9
LK16,9
LK17,9
LK18,6
LK19,0
LK19,8
LK19,8
LK24,8
LK22,8
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,8
LK21,2
LK21,2
LK21,8
LK21,9
LK21,9
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,3
LK22,5
LK22,7
LK23,1
LK23,6
LK24,8
LK24,4

Ra.

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Tomasi, Katrin
Bach, Sandra
Hoferer, Katharina
Zott, Felicitas
Mitschailow, Anina
Isele, Annee
Kleemann, Joline
Borrnert, Clara
Kleemann, Joyce
Schreiber, Olga
Beha, Ramona

Volksbank
@D UNLOP Eg Rgiffeis:nggnken

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29401350
27753949
20062165
28353039
28892302
20162338
20765373
20964538
20964539
28153226
28752442

LK DR Info
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK25,0
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